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Center Name Phone Email  

ARC Vanessa Hidalgo* 
Danielle Andrade* 

650-604-1645 
650-604-4864 

vanessa.hidalgo@nasa.gov 
danielle.r.andrade@nasa.gov 
arc-dl-ftc@mail.nasa.gov 

AFRC Priscilla Wright* 661-276-5376 priscilla.m.wright@nasa.gov 

GRC 
Maria Wendling*  
Lynn Byrnes * 
Danielle Gmucs (alt) 

216-433-3158  
216-433-8526 
216-433-8041 

maria.m.wendling@nasa.gov  
lynn.a.byrnes@nasa.gov 
danielle.m.gmucs@nasa.gov 

GSFC 
Jennifer Chesshir* 
Elizabeth Sabatino* 
Apryl Bradley 

301-286-1308 
301-286-3812 
301-286-9189 

gsfc-travel-office@mail.nasa.gov 

HQ Jennifer Dahlgren* 
Jessica Duronio* 

N/A 

202-358-1435 

jennifer.r.dahlgren@nasa.gov 

jessica.a.duronio@nasa.gov 

hq-dl-foreign-travel-coordinators@mail.nasa.gov 

JPL 

Marie Chinn* 
Mary Lou Dorgalli* 
Mark Carrasco-Wu* 
Lina Fierro* 
 

818-354-2808 
818-354-5593 
818-354-8671 
818-354-0683 

marie.chinn@jpl.nasa.gov 
mary.lou.dorgalli@jpl.nasa.gov 
mark.j.carrasco@jpl.nasa.gov 
lina.fierro@jpl.nasa.gov 
fto@jpl.nasa.gov 

JSC Krystin Mitchell 281-483-7418 
krystin.l.mitchell@nasa.gov 

Backup: jsc-intertra@mail.nasa.gov* 

KSC 

Ginny Rosenberger* 
Joseph Igorra* 
Heather Hitchcock 
Ryan Richards 

321-867-0731 
321-867-0730   
321-867-7168 
321-867-3680 

ginny.l.rosenberger@nasa.gov 
joseph.g.igorra@nasa.gov 
heather.m.hitchcock@nasa.gov 
ryan.g.richards@nasa.gov 

LARC 
Darlene Jones* 
Tawanica Robinson * 
Tanisha Baines 

757-864-4456 

757-864-7431 

757-771-4075 

darlene.r.jones@nasa.gov 

Tawanica.robinson@nasa.gov 

tanisha.baines@nasa.gov 

MSFC 

Louise Catalfamo* 
Nicki Allison* 
Jeneal Young* 
Jessica Jackson** 

256-544-4574 
256-544-7336 
256-544-8050 
256-961-0197 

louise.e.catalfamo-1@nasa.gov 
nicki.allison@nasa.gov 
jeneal.young@nasa.gov 
jessica.a.jackson-1@nasa.gov 

SSC NONE N/A N/A 

FC 
Farzana Moreno 

Christa Casleton 

650.604.6071 

321.289.7651 

farzana.moreno@nasa.gov 

christa.h.casleton@nasa.gov 

• Indicates FTCs who process country clearances. 
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